V2406A Series
Intel® 3rd Gen Core™ CPU, EN 50155 railway computer
Features and Benefits
• Intel Celeron/Core i7 processor
• Dual independent DVI-I displays
• 2 Gigabit Ethernet ports with M12 X-coded connectors
• 1 SATA connector and 2 CFast sockets for storage expansion

1 x warranty card
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name CPU
Memory
(Default)
OS CFast (CTO)
Backup CFast
(CTO)
SSD/HDD Tray
(CTO)
Operating Temp.
Conformal
Coating
V2406A-C2 Celeron 1047UE 4 GB 1 (Optional) 1 (Optional) 1 (Optional) -25 to 55°C –
V2406A-C2-T Celeron 1047UE 4 GB 1 (Optional) 1 (Optional) 1 (Optional) -40 to 70°C –
V2406A-C2-CT-T Celeron 1047UE 4 GB 1 (Optional) 1 (Optional) 1 (Optional) -40 to 70°C ✓
V2406A-C7 Core i7-3517UE 4 GB 1 (Optional) 1 (Optional) 1 (Optional) -25 to 55°C –
V2406A-C7-T Core i7-3517UE 4 GB 1 (Optional) 1 (Optional) 1 (Optional) -40 to 70°C –
V2406A-C7-CT-T i7-3517UE 4 GB 1 (Optional) 1 (Optional) 1 (Optional) -40 to 70°C ✓
V2406A-C2-W7E Celeron 1047UE 4 GB 8 GB 1 (Optional) 1 (Optional) -25 to 55°C –
Model Name CPU
Memory
(Default)
OS CFast (CTO)
Backup CFast
(CTO)
SSD/HDD Tray
(CTO)
Operating Temp.
Conformal
Coating
V2406A-C2-T-W7E Celeron 1047UE 4 GB 8 GB 1 (Optional) 1 (Optional) -40 to 70°C –
V2406A-C7-T-W7E i7-3517UE 4 GB 8 GB 1 (Optional) 1 (Optional) -40 to 70°C –
Accessories (sold separately)
Battery Kits
RTC Battery Kit Lithium battery with built-in connector
Cables